CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT: NOTES:
SUSPENDED INDIRECT ARCHITECTURAL – EDGELIT	 SIA2
EXAMPLE   SIA2  -  RD  -  4  -  L20/835  -  AC/D48  -  OPTIONS  -  DRV  -  UNV
	 SERIES	 FIXTURE	 NOMINAL	 LUMEN	 CRI &	 MOUNTING	 OPTIONS	 DRIVER	 VOLTAGE
		  STYLE	 LENGTH	 PACKAGE	 CCT
FEATURES
XX Attractive, architectural details are

6-3/4”
Shown with SQ
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
SIA2	 Suspended Indirect Architectural – Edgelit
FIXTURE STYLE
RD	 Round
SQ	 Square
NOMINAL LENGTH
Stand-alone – 4’ & 8’ nominal lengths, fixture ships assembled.
Example: 4 = 4’.
Row-mount – Lengths specified in 4’ increments
Example: 12 = 12’.
PRODUCT BUILDER
Simplify ordering & layout design with the Williams Linear Product
Builder at hew.com
LED PACKAGE
Example: L20/835
LUMEN
PACKAGE
NOMINAL LUMENS
PER FOOT
MINIMUM
CRI & CCT
WATTAGE
PER FOOT
L10 1,000 830 = 80 CRI, 3000K
835 = 80 CRI, 3500K
840 = 80 CRI, 4000K
8.1
L15 1,500 12.2
L20 2,000 16.3
Nominal lumen output based on 3500 CCT. Actual lumens may vary
+/-5%, see fixture performance data. Additional lumen packages
available, see options.
MOUNTING
See page 2 for details.
EXAMPLE: AC/D48
MOUNTING TYPE LENGTH
AC/ = Aircraft
D = 1” grid & hardpan
N = 9/16” grid
S = Slot grid
24 = 24”
48 = 48”
96 = 96”
OPTIONS
For color options, visit the SIA2 online at hew.com.
EM/10W REMOTE	 Remote mount 10-watt emergency
LED driver, 4’ sections only (requires
remote mounted LED driver, provided
with remote mounting enclosure for
installation in ceiling above fixture.
Separate power and control wiring to
remote box required. Consult factory for
specifications; not available with OCC
sensor)
(L__)	 Additional lower lumen packages
available. Specify in increments of
100 nominal lumens. Option must
be specified with next higher lumen
package.
Example: 1,600 nominal lumens =
SIA2-RD-4-L20/835-(L16)
OCCWS FSP-211-L_	 Factory-installed occupancy sensor,
120V or 277V only, must specify L2 or
L3 lens type. See page 3 for details (not
available with EM/10W REMOTE)
ACCESSORIES
FSIR-100	 Remote controller for occupancy sensor, specify
quantity required per project.
DRIVER